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ANALOG DEVICES INC.
ISIN:  US0326541051
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Price
203.55 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 032654105

1.70% (3.40)

US0326541051
ADI

Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

101,031 EUR
S&P 500

203.20 EUR (49)
203.85 EUR (49)
199.24 EUR
202.70 EUR
199.24 EUR
200.15 EUR
201.31265 EUR
336

67,641.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0326541051&ID_NOTATION=35447694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0326541051&ID_NOTATION=35447694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1fa5b955a820c2cf78495e7e1c324a1aa341191ba723dd8ad38c85faefe0cd8&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=930fc379649ee1e63&time=1726416117&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fded6b0151fb71f10c4122a292e7030506757caef36c3d2a903bbba923e8a4c&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=260916792bd893f9b&time=1726416117&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acc955d4d91ac8bda6205f3d2d5f21f260f500beefa8b6513458cbaca97bd634&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49609906d04352272&time=1726416117&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e93c7e7822c7c31ed894bac260006c72a9972e6cf274282c590e0b4fea3bb62b&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=be823f4384cd49724&time=1726416117&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfb3655453c41b27d246c5a72adb2e7a8891c2a88cdb602ed3fab1919014c0ca&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69c558f4924de73d1&time=1726416117&tool=RSC

ANALOG DEVICES INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:26:25

Price
203.55 EUR

Difference (] 1.70% (3.40)

General attributes

ISIN US0326541051
Symbol ADI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 101,031 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 203.20 EUR (49)
Ask (Ask size) 203.85 EUR (49)
Open 199.24 EUR
High 202.70 EUR
Low 199.24 EUR
Close (prev. day) 200.15 EUR
VWAP 201.31265 EUR
Volume (pcs) 336
Trading volume 67,641.05
Number of trades 10
Last size 150

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.68% +23.45% +38.49%
Perf (abs.) +21.20 +38.50 +56.34
Beta - - -
Volatility  35.73 29.92 30.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
09/13

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/  20:07
09/13

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00
09/13

Munich 2024/  08:03

Price

202.90 EUR

203.55 EUR

203.70 EUR

225.42 USD

200.20 EUR

200.71 EUR (918
199.68 EUR (614
206.10 EUR (536

225.80 EUR (2024/05/23

166.15 EUR (2024/01/04
225.80 EUR (2024/05/23
145.80 EUR (2023/10/31

)
)
)
185.73 EUR (391)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 )

0.07 10

0.01 7

458.06 36,376
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35447694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18157

ANALOG DEVICES INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
09/10

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
06/18

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

15:30

17:25

17:25

08:05

19:55

17:44

19:31

08:08

217.50 USD

202.25 EUR

202.15 EUR

199.22 EUR

223.15 EUR

200.70 EUR

203.90 EUR

199.16 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183938627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18155

ANALOG DEVICES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AHEAD OF WHAT'S POSSIBLE™

ANALOG
DEVICES

Contact Details
ANALOG DEVICES INC.

One Analog Way - 01887-9106 Wilmington

Telefon: +1-781-935-5565

Fax: +

E-mail: info@analog.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Edward Frank
Laurie Glimcher
Peter Henry
Susie Wee
Andre Andonian
James Champy
Karen Golz
Mercedes
Johnson
Raymond Stata
Stephen

Jennings
Vincent T.

Roche

Alan Lee
Anelise Sacks
Dan Leibholz
Greg Henderson
Gregory Bryant
Janene
Asgeirsson
Jim Mollica
Joseph (John)
Hassett

Mariya Trickett
Martin Cotter
Pat O'Doherty

Rob Oshana

Stephanie
Sidelko

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@analog.com

ANALOG DEVICES INC.

Vivek Jain Member of Executive
Committee
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